Sr

10

Questions

How many members of the First Constituent Assembly were increased after the 19477

When was the report on Muslims sufferings presented by Fazal-e-Haq?

When did Zia’s military government hold presidential referendum in Pakistan?

When the system of Local government was abolished from Pakistan?

Who imposed the longest martial law in Pakistan?

Why was the Mission send in 1945 called as Cabinet Mission Plan?

In which year the mosque in KANPUR was demolished?

When did the rule of East India Company come into end in the British India?

“The political right of the majority to the exercise of power within the boundaries of a
generally accepted political unit, area, or territory”. Which one of the following highlights the
above definition?

When did the Congress startits Non Cooperation Movement?

Answers Choice

A

COmP» DOTP U0@P UOWr UOEP

. From 49 to 59
. From 59 to 69
. From67 to 79

From 39 to 49

December, 1939
March, 1939

. March, 1938
. October, 1939

1983
1979
1984
1985

1977
1979
1981
1983

. General Ayub Khan

. General Yahya Khan

. General Zia-Ul-Haq

. General Pervaiz Musharraf

It was recommended by the British

Cabinet

B.

It consisted of three British

Cabinet's members

C.

It was recommended by British

Indian Cabinet

COom>r DOmP» UOWP» UOwP

1911
1913
1916
1902

1857
1858
1947
1948

. Decolonization

Right of the self -determination
Freedom movement
Anti —colonialism

1940
1942
1944
1945



