

PAK-301 Final Term Exams Preparation Virtual University

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many members of the First Constituent Assembly were increased after the 1947?	A. From 49 to 59 B. From 59 to 69 C. From 67 to 79 D. From 39 to 49
2	When was the report on Muslims sufferings presented by Fazal-e-Haq?	A. December, 1939 B. March, 1939 C. March, 1938 D. October, 1939
3	When did Zia's military government hold presidential referendum in Pakistan?	A. 1983 B. 1979 C. 1984 D. 1985
4	When the system of Local government was abolished from Pakistan?	A. 1977 B. 1979 C. 1981 D. 1983
5	Who imposed the longest martial law in Pakistan?	A. General Ayub Khan B. General Yahya Khan C. General Zia-Ul-Haq D. General Pervaiz Musharraf
6	Why was the Mission send in 1945 called as Cabinet Mission Plan?	A. It was recommended by the British Cabinet B. It consisted of three British Cabinet's members C. It was recommended by British Indian Cabinet
7	In which year the mosque in KANPUR was demolished?	A. 1911 B. 1913 C. 1916 D. 1902
8	When did the rule of East India Company come into end in the British India?	A. 1857 B. 1858 C. 1947 D. 1948
9	"The political right of the majority to the exercise of power within the boundaries of a generally accepted political unit, area, or territory". Which one of the following highlights the above definition?	A. Decolonization B. Right of the self -determination C. Freedom movement D. Anti –colonialism
10	When did the Congress startits Non Cooperation Movement?	A. 1940 B. 1942 C. 1944 D. 1945